www.infoexport.gc.ca

E-mail: raphaele.drummond@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Carl Hartill

First Secretary (Energy)

Economic and Trade Policy

E-mail: carl.hartill@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Douglas Heath

First Secretary (Services, Investments and Intellectual
Property) i

Economic and Trade Policy

E-mail: douglas.heath@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Victor Jarjour

Counsellor (Agriculture)

Economic and Trade Policy

E-mail: victor.jarjour@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Roland O.J. Legault

Second Secretary (Trade and Economic Policy)
Economic and Trade Policy

E-mail: roland.legault@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. John Masswohl
First Secretary (Agriculture/Environment)
Economic and Trade Policy

Ms. Birgit Matthiesen

Commercial Officer (Market Access)
Economic and Trade Policy; Market Access
E-mail: birgit.matthiesen@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. David Sevigny

Counsellor (Finance)

Economic and Trade Policy

E-mail: david.sevigny@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Sean Sunderland

First Secretary (Economic)

Economic and Trade Policy

E-mail: sean.sunderland@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Atlanta

Consulate General of Canada in Atlanta

Street Address:
1175 Peachtree Street N.E., 100 Colony Square, Suite 1700
Atlanta, Georgia, USA, 30361-6205

Mailing Address:

1175 Peachtree Street, N.E.
1700-100 Colony Square, Suite 1700
Atlanta, Georgia, USA, 30361-6205

Tel: (404) 532-2000

Fax:  (404) 532-2050

E-Mail:  atnta-td@dfait-maeci.gc.ca
Web:  http://www.can-am.gc.ca/atlanta

Territories/Responsibilities : Georgia, Alabama, Florida,
Mississippi, North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee;
Other: Puerto Rico, U.S. Virgin Islands

Office Hours: Mon-Fri: 0830-1645

Major Holidays: 2002-02-12, 2002-02-18, 2002-03-29,
2002-05-27, 2002-06-09, 2002-07-01, 2002-07-04, 2002-09-
02, 2002-10-14, 200211-05, 2002-11-11, 2002-11-28, 2002-
12-25, 2002-12-26

Time Difference (E.S.T.): 0

Ms. Astrid Pregel
Consul General
E-mail: astrid.pregel@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Robin MacNab
Deputy Consul General and Senior Trade Commissioner
E-mail: robin.macnab@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mrs. Leanne Hastings
Head of Mission Assistant
E-mail: leanne.hastings@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Rick McElrea

Consul and Trade Commissioner
Investment

Investment Promotion / Strategic Alliances
E-mail: rick.mcelrea@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Carl Rockburne

Consul and Trade Commissioner

Agriculture, Food and Beverages; Arts and Cultural
Industries; Rail and Urban Transit

E-mail: carl.rockbume@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. John Alexander

Business Development Officer

Advanced Manufacturing Technologies; Environmental
Industries

E-mail: john.alexander@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Steve A. Flamm

Business Development Officer

Information and Communications Technologies
E-mail: steve.flamm@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. William B. Stolz

Business Development Officer

Building Products; Consumer Products; Forest Industries
E-mail: william.stolz@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Ms. Mary Louise Goodie

Business Development Officer

Aerospace and Defence; Bio-Industries; Health Industries
E-mail: mary.louise.goodie@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mrs. Sylvie Racine
Market Information Coordinator, InfoCentre
E-mail: sylvie.racine@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Roderick MacNeil
Market Information Specialist, InfoCentre
E-mail: roderick.macneil@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mrs. Mary Lee Gilkey
Mission Administration Officer
E-mail: mary.lee.gilkey@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Boston

Mr. Ronald Irwin
Consul General

Mr. Robert Noble
Deputy Consul General and Senior Trade Commissioner

Ms. Catherine Boucher
Consul (Investments)
Investment Promotion / Strategic Alliances

Mr. Bruno Hamel

Consul and Trade Commissioner

Investment Promotion / Strategic Alliances; Service
Industries and Capital Projects

Mr. Martin Robichaud

Business Development Officer

Advanced Manufacturing Technologies; Aerospace and
Defence; Automotive; Building Products; Environmental
Industries; Forest Industries; Metals, Minerals and Related
Equipment, Services and Technology; Oil and Gas
Equipment and Services; Rail and Urban Transit

Ms. Colette Lekborg

Business Development Officer

Agriculture, Food and Beverages; Consumer Products; Fish
and Seafood Products

Ms. Christine Sarkisian
Business Development Officer
Arts and Cultural Industries; Bio-Industries; Health Industries

Mr. John Rodolico

Business Development Officer

Information and Communications Technologies; Ocean
Technologies

Ms. Josie Jenkins
InfoCentre Coordinator

Ms. Mireille Boutin
Business Development Assistant, InfoCentre

Ms. Blaire Lancaster
Business Development Assistant, InfoCentre

Buffalo

Consulate General of Canada in Boston

Street Address:
Three Copley Place, Suite 400
Boston, Massachusetts, USA, 02116

Mailing Address:
3 Copley Place, Suite 400

Boston, Massachusetts, USA, 02116

Tel: (617) 262-3760

Fax: (617) 262-3415

E-Mail:  boston.commerce@dfait-maeci.gc.ca
Web:  http://www.can-am.gc.ca/boston

Territories/Responsibilities : Massachussets, Maine, New
Hampshire, Rhode Island, Vermont; Other: Saint-Pierre-et-
Miquelon

Office Hours: Mon-Fri: 0845-1700

Major Holidays: 2002-02-12, 2002-02-18, 2002-03-29,
2002-05-27, 2002-06-09, 2002-07-01, 2002-07-04, 2002-09-
02, 2002-10-14, 2002-11-05, 2002-11-11, 2002-11-28, 2002-
12-25, 2002-12-26

Time Difference (E.S.T.): 0

Consulate General of Canada in Buffalo

Street Address:
HSBC Centre, Suite 3000
Buffalo, New York, USA, 14203-2884

Mailing Address:
HSBC Center, Suite 3000
Buffalo, New York, USA,14203-2884

Tel: (716) 858-9500

Fax:  (716) 852-4340

E-Mail:  bfalo-td@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Web:  http:/www.canada-congenbuffalo.org

Territories/Responsibilities : Westem, Central and Upstate
New York, West Pennsylvania, West Virginia

Office Hours: Mon-Fri: 0830-1630

Major Holidays: 2002-02-18, 2002-03-29, 2002-05-27,
2002-07-01, 2002-07-04, 2002-09-02, 2002-10-14, 2002-11-
28, 2002-12-25, 2002-12-26

Time Difference (E.S.T.): 0

Mr. Roger Marsham
Consul General
E-mail: roger.marsham@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Douglas Bieber
Consul and Senior Trade Commissioner
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